BASHIR AHAMED MAIDEEN MENGGUNAKAN PLATFORM

MICROSOFT TEAM YANG TELAH DIADAKAN SEPERTI
BERIKUT:

17 NOVEMBER 2020 - 9.00AM - {r.30 AM (2.5 JAM)

I DECEMBER 2020 - 9.00AM - 1.00 PM (4 JAM)

2 DECEMBER 2020 - 10.00 AM - 1.30 PM (3.5 JAM)

Fees

Ringgit Malaysia :Two Thousand Five Hundred only

2,500.00

Total 2,500.00

Cheques should be made payable to "BASHIR AHAMED MAIDEEN"

Bank Details:
Public Bank Berhad, Bukit Beruntung Branch
Account No: 3084069608

Yours faithfully,

lr. BASHIR AHAMED MAIDEEN